
Gosa de piedra caida 4/21/2011

Gosa de piedra caida

Xen de Piedra Caida 1/1/1999

Real Du Domaine De L'Hirondelle 1/1/1999

FRCH EURCH ESCH INTCH(FCI) Liang du
Domaine de l'Hirondelle 6/8/1995

NUCH NORDCH GBCH INTCH(FCI) Shawcrest
Alibaba S28769/96 11/21/1992

FRCH INTCH(FCI) Galaxie du Clos de l'Ancienne
Ferme 1/1/1999

FRCH INTCH(FCI) N'Evita du Domaine de
L'Hirondelle 1/26/1997

FRCH ESCH INTCH(FCI) Zucci Distinctly
Defined 8/17/1994

In'Diana du Clos de L'Ancienne Ferme 1/1/1999

La Traviata Della Castafiore 1/7/1999

Apolon de Mayoli LOE 0823957 11/20/1996

Kissi's Kennel Dubal LOE 0651196 1/1/1999

Jara de Mayoli LOE 0693251 1/1/1999

Jara de Mayoli LOE 0693251 1/1/1999

Apolon de Mayloy LOE0401786 1/1/1999

ESCH Taleeca Flamenco Dancer LOE0484993
10/1/1990

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102374
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102374
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61575
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54639
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/38111
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/38111
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/44115
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/44115
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/34796
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/34796
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40900
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40900
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49670
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49670
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36205
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37871
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29299
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37411
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36434
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36434
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29298
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/46052

